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RESULTADO FINAL 

 
CARGO: AUXILIAR DE CUIDADOR SOCIAL 

 

 
Classificação 

Candidato Pontuação 
Data de 

Nascimento 

1º MARIA DENISE DA SILVA 74 PONTOS -  

2º MONYRE MARQUES DE CARVALHO 48 PONTOS -  

3º TATIANE APARECIDA SABINO OLIVEIRA 42 PONTOS - 

4º ELAINE CRISTINA SABINO 26 PONTOS - 

5º MARIA LEIA DOMINGOS 18 PONTOS - 

6º THAMIRES BERNARDES QUIRINO 10 PONTOS - 

7º VIVIANE APARECIDA SIMAO 6 PONTOS - 

8º GABRIELA DE FATIMA PATRICIO 4 PONTOS - 

9º MARIA ESTEFANIA NOGUEIRA LELO 2 PONTOS - 

10º MARIA JOSE DE MOURA ALVES 0 PONTO 06/12/1963 

11º APARECIDA DE FATIMA SARTO 0 PONTO 13/01/1969 

12º ISABEL APARECIDA CARLOS 0 PONTO 11/02/1971 

13º ANDREIA LUCIA MAGELA 0 PONTO 13/05/1973 

14º VITA ROSANGELA LUIZ 0 PONTO 07/09/1973 

15º ANDREIA ILDEFONSO 0 PONTO 21/05/1976 

16º TATIANY SILVA FIGUEIREDO 0 PONTO 26/08/1977 

17º REGIANE APARECIDA DE PAULA 0 PONTO 07/11/1982 

18º JESSICA MENEZES PINTO 0 PONTO 06/04/1989 

19º THAMARA INES MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA  0 PONTO 23/12/1989 

20º AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA MINIELO 0 PONTO 05/02/1994 

21º CAROLEN NADABE LOPES 0 PONTO 28/08/1994 

22º ALINE APARECIDA ACIMIRO 0 PONTO 20/02/1995 

23º GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA 0 PONTO 05/03/1995 

24º GABRIELLE ALVES DA SILVA 0 PONTO 26/05/1999 

25º ANNA LUIZA DA SILVA 0 PONTO 08/12/1999 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

CARGO: CUIDADOR SOCIAL 
 
 
 

Classificação 
Candidato Pontuação 

Data de 
Nascimento 

1º MARIA DENISE DA SILVA 74 PONTOS -  

2º MONYRE MARQUES DE CARVALHO 48 PONTOS -  

3º CRISTIANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 44 PONTOS - 

4º ALESSANDRO SOARES PEREIRA 20 PONTOS 03/11/1972 

5º MARIA ERICA DA SILVEIRA COELHO 20 PONTOS 15/07/1984 

6º POLIANA CRISTINA BENTO MENDES 20 PONTOS 02/12/1987 

7º YALLE RIBEIRO SILVA  20 PONTOS 19/06/1996 

8º MARIA LEIA DOMINGOS 18 PONTOS 14/02/1968 

9º ANDREIA DA SILVA 12 PONTOS 07/03/1982 

10º THAMIRES BERNARDES QUIRINO 12 PONTOS 25/12/1998 

11º DAIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA COELHO 09 PONTOS 06/11/1996 

12º VIVIANE APARECIDA SIMÃO 06 PONTOS 30/04/1981 

13º GABRIELA DE FATIMA PATRICIO 04 PONTOS 10/09/1974 

14º EURIDES SILVA OLIVEIRA LORENZO 02 PONTOS 19/07/1958 

15º MARIANA DOS SANTOS DE JESUS 0 PONTO 07/04/1968 

16º ISABEL APARECIDA CARLOS 0 PONTO 11/02/1971 

17º ANDREIA LUCIA MAGELA 0 PONTO 13/05/1973 

18º JESSICA MENEZES PINTO 0 PONTO 06/04/1989 

19º 
THAMARA INES MACHADO DE 

OLIVEIRA  
0 PONTO 23/12/1989 

20º 
MARIANA BARROS PEREIRA DOS 

ANJOS 
0 PONTO 02/02/1994 

21º ANDRESSA TOMAZ 0 PONTO 25/06/1995 

22º CAROLEN NADABE LOPES 0 PONTO 28/08/1994 

23º ALINE APARECIDA ACIMIRO 0 PONTO 20/02/1995 

24º GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA 0 PONTO 05/03/1995 

25º GABRIELLE ALVES DA SILVA  0 PONTO 26/05/1999 

26º ANNA LUIZA DA SILVA 0 PONTO 08/12/1999 

 
 

 
 

Elói Mendes, 11 de agosto de 2023. 
 

Comissão do Processo Seletivo 


